
1 HEAGNIR

2 DECIINO HARENG H4  28 28

3 SMIINUY CRINOIDE 6G  65 93

4 NMIIUSU YIN I5  27 120

5 EEALINU SIUM O6  27 147

6 LAEOEAQ LAUDIEN M3  20 167

7 PQEDOKX ALEA N1  12 179

8 BGFITU[ EXPO N9  39 218

9 GPAKETU FOUrBIT K5  44 262

10 PGAESUV KAT 1M  36 298

11 LEPLMRE VAGUES 13I 44 342

12 AMSSLPI EXPOSER N9  36 378

13 QLLVMEO PISSAI 10F 27 405

14 VLDZMOU QUEL L12 24 429

15 AJMRLVU DZO G2  28 457

16 TENCEI[ JURA 14F 32 489

17 RBMOSEU CrETINE 15D 106 595

18 NFVOREU SOMBREZ 3A  38 633

19 TARNEVE SOUFRE A3  30 663

20 IEHTOSW TAVERNE B8  88 751

21 DIMTLHO WEBS D1  50 801

22 ADTTLLI OHM A13 28 829

23 ATLLI DATE J12 21 850

24 LTA IL L1  17 867

25 TA LIKAT 1K  14 881

TA O14 14 895

Coup

samedi 4 juin 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


